Tule 4.223-CVL

(a) Insert full name of
company

-B} Insert full name(s) and
address{es)

“-esenter's name, address
and reference (@ any)

The insolvency Act 1986
Liquidator's Statement of Receipts and

Payments
Pursuant to Secﬁon 192 of the hmlvency Act 1986

To the Registrar of Companies

Name of Company

Form 4.68

S.192

For official use

L1 1]

Company’ Number R
0/3359¢ 7

@ AseTioN

Limited

wwew D L-MokT
[l Seotlinnee - R

LarPrond N MMN

.

Socypicl:  Bg> 0€X

the hqmdator(sf of the company attach a copy of myleguf statement of recenpts and payments

under section 192 of the Insolvency Act 1986 .

Signed %@N koo

For Official Use

SATURDAY

I\I\\l\l\\ll\\\l‘l

23/04/2022
COMPANIES HOUSE




- Form 4.68 contd.
Statement of Receipts and Payments under section 192 of the
Insolvency Act 1986

Name of company AGETI00d LTD

Company’s registered number 6/>»353e7

State whether members’ or creditors’ voluntary winding up (R &8/76K S

Date of commencement of winding up 28 .09 . g3

Date to which this statement is brought down ~~ )-7. 0.7, > _ ) o

Name and address of liquidator Di MeRT, 1t Sot/paltl . /eﬂ _
H¥ M PTON N ARDEN, Spc/Huee B gs> €X

NOTES

You should read these notes carefully before completing the forms. The notes do not form part
of the return to be sent  the registrar of companies.

Form and Contents of Statement

(1) Every statement must contain a detailed account of all the liquidator’s realisations _and
disbursements in respect of the company. The statement of realisations should contain a
record of all receipts derived from assets existing at the date of the winding-up resolution and
subsequently realised, including batance at bank, book debts and calls collected, property
sold, etc.. and the account of disbursements should contain all payments for costs, charges
and expenses or to creditors or contributories. Where property has been realised, the gross
proceeds of sale must be entered under realisations and the necassary payments incidental to
sales must be entered as disbursements. A payment into the insolvency Services Account is
not a disbursement and should not be shown as such; nor are payments into a bank, building
soclety or any other financial institution. However, the interest received on any investment
should be shown in the realisations. Each receipt and payment must be entered in the account
in such a manner as sufficiently to explain its nature. The recsipts and payments must
saverally be added up at the foot of each sheet and the totals canied forward from one
account to another withiout any intéermediate balance, so that the gross totals represent the
total amounts received and paid by the fiquidator respectively.

Trading A;eount

(2) When the liquidator carries on a business, a trading account must be forwarded as a
distinct account, and the totals of receipts and payments on the trading account must alone be
set out in this statement. -

Dividends

(3) When dividends, instalments of compositions, etc are paid to creditors or a return of
surplus assets is made to contributories, the total amount of each dividend, etc actually paid,
must be entered in the statement of disbursements as one sum; and the liquidator must
forward separate accounts showing in lists the amount of the claim of each creditor and the
amount of dividend, etc payable to each creditor, or contributory. )

(4) When unclaimed dividends, etc are paid into the Insolvency Services Account, the total
amount so paid in should be entered in the statement of disbursements as ‘one sum. The items
to be paid in relation to unclaimed dividends should first be included in the realisations side of
the account. .

(5) Credit should not be taken in the statement of disbursements for any amount in respsct of
liquidator’s remuneration unless it has baen duly allowed by resolutions of the liquidation
committee or of the creditors or of the company in general mesting, or by order of the court as
the case may require, or is otherwise allowabls under the provisions of the Insolvency Rules.

(6) This statement of receipts and payments is required in dupficate.



-
Form 4.68 contd.
Liquidator's Statement of Account
under section 192 of the Insolvency Act 1886
. {Date Of whom received Nahie of assets realised Amount
Brought fonwvard £
dr-58
P
f/—\
—~ _Camied forward #2258

Note: No balance should be shown on this account, but only the total Reafisations and




Disbursements

Dae Towhom patd » Nature of disbursements Amount _
J Brought forward £

#-35¢

Carried forward. £3). 5%

dsbummsmgzmmummmmmm




Form 4.68 contd.

£
#2-352
5358
Bakance £ Ay -

* Amounts invested by liquidator I3

Balance
Total balance as shown above g Al

{NOTE—Full details of stocks purchased for investment and any realisation of them should be given in a separate
statement]

* The investment or deposit of money by the fiquidator does not withdraw it fram the operation of the Insolvency
Regulations 1986, and any such invesiments representing money held for six months or upwasds must be realised and
paid into the Insolvency Services Account, except in the case of investments in Government securities, the transfer of
which to the contro! of the Secretary of State will be accepted as a sufiicient compliance with the terms of the Regulations.

The liquidator should also state:—

{1) The amount of the estimated assets and fabfiies at the date of the commmencement of the winding up—

E
Assels (after deducting amounts charged to secured . .
creditors—including the holders of floating charges) . ... . oo e o ool ce e e e o o 736G

Liabilities—Fixed charge creditors —es mme T mr eme vee men wee me eme aee mns e mon o ee aee son mae

Floating charge holders ... . . L
Unsecured creditors o e e e mme e mes e eme s soe cee aen e e e e aae iSsp

" (Z)Themtalanmurnofmetzpﬂalpaﬂupatﬁ;eda!eofﬂxemnmmmxtdmewirzdﬁrg
: up—

Paid up in cash mee enl o moe cee oo <ee e mm ame mam me mn or eee e e oee oo e iee

issued as paid up otherwise than foreash . . . . .. ...l .

{3) The general description and estimated vahre of assets (if there is insufficien -
separate sheet) any outstanding assels (if there is insufficient space heye, attach a




